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ACCOUNHT # SEQ

ACCCOUNT DFLT
HUHEER DESCRIFTION AsL  I/E /D ACCT
1130.1 CASH A D PHT
1130.2 CASH-REA CONSTRUCTION FUND A D

i130.3 CASH-TRAHNSFER OF FUNDS A D

11390.4 CASH-CARITAL CREDIT FUND A 0

1130.5 CASH-BHVL A b

1130.6 CASH-MHONEY MKT A D

1150.1 PETTY CASH A b

1150.2 WORKING CASH ADVANCES A o)

1160.1 TEMPORARY INVESTHENTS A o

118D.1 TELECONMUNICATIDHS -A/R A i)

1182.5% TELECOMMUNICATIONS ~A/R-RETURHED CKS A 44

1180.4 TELECOMM-A/R-UNBILLED TOLLS A D

1180.5 TELECONMMDNICATIONS -A/R A D

1180, 6 INSTALLMENT BILLING A D

1181.11 A/R-HISC REFUND DF OVERPAYNENTS A D

118t.2 TELECOMMUNICATIONS ~A/R-LONG-TERN A D

1150.1 OTHER A/R-CABS A D

11%0.10 WORK BOOT LOAN A D

11%0.2 OTHER A/R-NTCA SAVIHGS PLAN A D

1190.3 OTHER A/R-RETIREMENT A D

1190.4 GTHER A/R-SCBAATET A D

1190.41 OTHER A/R-ESTIMATED UNBILLEPD TOLL A D

1194.5 OTHER A/R-LINK UP KENTUCKY A D

1190. 6 OTHER A/R-ATRT C/C (PARIS) A D

11%0.7 OTHER A/R-SAVIHGS ULOAN PRUGRAH A 0

11%0.8 OTHER A/R-CHILD SUFFORTY A 9]

1190.9 COMPUTER LCAN A n

1191 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE-IHTERCOMPANY A D

12108 INTEREST RECEIVABLE A 1]

1226.1 HATERIAL AND SUPPL1ES A [+

1220.11 IMVENTORY CLEARING A D

1226.2 HATERIAL AWD SUPPLIES-EXEMPT A D

1310 PREPAIN INS A D

1310.1 PREPAID INS-WORKERS COHP A ] N
1310.2 PREPALD INS-HTCA HTH RET LIFE DISAB A o]

1319.21 PREPAIT RETIREHENT A D

13L0.4 PREPAIT INS-SAVINGS PLAN A o]

1310.5 PREPAID INS-DIR HEALTH & LIFE A D

1310.4 PREPAID INS-RET EMP HEALTH & LIFE A n

1350 OTHER CURRENT ASSETS A ol

1401.2 INVESTHENT IN RTR STOCK A o}

140).3 IMVESTMERT IN RTB STOCK A D

1401.4 IHMVESTHMERT 1M RTB STOCK-CONST ACCT A D

1402.2 NOH~REE INVEST-LAP CONT-HT CELLULAR A o]

1402.3 THTEREST IH AFFILIATE-P/L-HT CELL A D

1402. 4 N/R INVEST-CAP COHT-EAST KY NETWORX A [+

146406.1 DE-REG-LEASED P3X/KEY APPARATUS A D

1406,1220 MATERIAL HELD FOR RESALE A 1]

1406.231 NOM-REG INVEST-STATION APPARATUS A 0

1506.2311 ROHR-RES INVEST-KEY TELEPHOMES A n
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ACCOUNT # SEQ

ACCOUNT DFLT
HUMBER DESCRIPTION AsL 1/E C/D ACCT
1406.235) PUBLIC TELEPHONE TERMINAL EQUIPHENT A o
1405.51231 HON-REG-IHNVEST-ACCUMN DREP STAT APPAR A D
1406.312%2 HON-REG INVEST-ACCUM DEP PAYSTATION A D
1806.351233 HON REG INVEST-A/D KEY TELEPHOMES A D
1438.1 DEFERRED MAIKRTENAHCE-OUTSIDE PLAKT A D
1438.2 DEFERRED MAINY & RETIRE-U CARRIER A D
1438.3 DEFERRED MAINT & RETIRE-CT #3é A D
1438 .4 DEFERRED MAINT & RETIRE-LE 101 A D
1418.5 DEFERRED MAINT B RETIREMENTS A D
1438.8 EXTRADRDINARY RETIREMENT-S X S A o
14%8.7 EXTRADRDINARY RETIREMENT-DIGITAL A D
1439 BEFERRED CRARGES-POLE RENTAL A D
2003.1 TELECDNN P/U/C-SHORT-TERM A D
2005.11 TELECOMN P/U/C-5HDRT-TERM X1B0X A D
2003.111 WORX ORDER CLEARING A D
2003.1212 TELECONM P/U/C-PRE-LDAN ENG-LEGAL A D
2803 ._121¢4 TELECDONM P/U/C-CDC QUTSTIDE PLANT A D
200%.1218 TELECONM PrU/C A D
2005.13 TELECONH P/U/C-ENGINEERING COE A n
2005.14 TELECONH P/U/C-ENG, SURVEY, 0/%5 PLT A D
2003.15 TELECOMH P/D/C-COE . A b
2003.16 TELECOHM P/U/C-NEW LOAM-MCXEE A 1]
200%.17 TELECONM P/U/C-NEW LOAN MCKEZ A n
2005.1%9 TELECUNM PsU/C-PRE-LODAN EHGINEERING A b
2005.20 TELECONM PSU/SC-CT HAQSE-CDC A 3]
2003.21 TELECOHM P/U/C-CT H47-5TROMBERG A D
200%.22 TELECOMN P/USC-CT MGA-UNITED-ANVL A b
2003.23 TELECOMM P/U/C-CT MGB-MADISON GROUP A D
2003.2¢4 TELECDHY P/U/C-CT MS1-STROMB-KK A D
2003.25 TELECDMN P/U/C-CT MS0-KAMLET-HMOR (KK A b
2003,24 TELECONH P/UAC-CT M52-MADISOM GRDUP A o}
2003.27 TELECOHM P/U/C-ADVANCED FIBRE A D
2003.28 TELECOHR P/U/C-CT M53-C & C CONTRAC A b
203%.29 TELECGHR P/U/C-CT H54-DRLIFTWODD A D .
2003 .30 TELECOMH P/U/C~-DRIFTWOCD CUTOVER A D
2003.31 STROMBERG 773 & D
2003, 32 PrU/C-QUALITY CONTRACYING A D
2003%.33 CT M=-57 STRONB A o
2003, 346 CT M-58 AFC BNVL A ja
2003.35 PsUSC-MCKEE CT-QUALITY A D
2111 LAND A D
2112 HOTOR VEMICLES A D
2114 SPECIAL #URPOSE VEHICLES A D
211é OTHER WORK EQUIPMENT A D
2116.1 DTHER WORK EQUIPMENT-RADIO A o4
2121 EUILDINGS A D
2122 FURNITURE A o}
2125.2 OFFICE EQUIF A D
2124 GENERAL PURPOSE COMPUTERS A D
2lz24q.1 SOFTWARE A n
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ACCOUNT DFLT
HUMBER DESCRIPTION AL I/E C/D ACCT
212% HRICROFICHE EQUIPMERT A D
2212 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC SWITCHING A D
2218 ELECTRO-MECHANICAL SWITCHING-SXS A D
2232.1 CIRCUIT EQUIP-ELECTRO-MECH M-3 A 1]
2232.2 CIRCUIT EQUIP-ELECTRO-HECH T A D
2321.1 CUSTONER PREHISES WIRE AFTER 10-81 A D
2321.2 CUSTOKER PREMLESES WIRE-EHBEDDED A ]
2351 PUBLIC TELEPHONE TERHINAL EQUIP A D
2411 POLES A 0
2421 AERIAL CaBLE A n
2421.1 AERIAL CABLE DROPS A o
2421.2 FIBER OPTIL CABLE A o
2423 BURIED CABLE A D
2623%.1 BURIED CABLE DROPS A o4
2431 AERIAL WIRE A D
2690 INTAHNGIBLES-DRGANIZATION A o]
3190.2112 ACCUM DEP-YEHICLES A h]
3100.2114% ACCUM QEP-LINE TRUCK A D
3180.2116 ACCUM DEP-DTHER WORK EQUIPHENT A D
3100.2118.1 ACCUN DEP-STATION EQUIP-RADIO A D
33100.2121 ACCUH DEFP-BUILDINGS A D
3ioo.2t122 ACCUNM DEP-FURHITURE & FIXTURES A D
5100.2125.2 ACCUN DEP-0OFF COMPANY TELEPHOKES A D
3100.2124 ACCUM DEP-COMPUTER A D
5100.2]124%.1 ACCUM DEP-SOFTWARE A D
510¢.2125 ACCUH DEP-MICRCFICHE £QUIP A D
3loo.2212 ACCUH DEP-CBE DIGITAL A Db
5100.2215 ACCUN DEP-S X S A D
3lp0.2232.1 ACCUH DEP-CDE W CARRIER A D
3106.22352.2 ACCUN DEP-CDE T CARRIER A D
31pe.2321.1 ACCUR DEP-STATIOH CONNECYTONS-I/S A D
3ln8.2321.2 ACCLUMK DEP-STAT CONN-IMSIDE-EMBEDDED A o
3100.2351 ACCUK DEP<PAY STATION EQUIPMENT A o
3100.2411 ACCUK DEP-POLE LINE A o
31060.242] ACCUM DEP-AERIAL CALRLE A o} *
3100.2421.1 ACCUM DEP~AERIAL CABLE DROPS A D
3109 ,2421.2 ACCUNM DEP-FIBER OPTIC CABLE A o
3100, 2425 ACCUN DEP-BURIED CABLE A 0
3100.2425.1 ACCUM DEP-~BURIED CABLE DROPS A D
3100,243) ACEUM DEP-AERIAL WIRE A o
48140 OPEN PAYABLES L £ orY
40310.1 A/P-ACCRUED PAYROLL L c
4010.2 AsP L c
4010.2¢ A/P-STATE INCOME WITHMHKELD L c
4010.21 AsF-P/R TAXES WITHHELD-FEU & FICA L c
4014.22 A/R-EXCISE TAX L c
4010.23 A/P-STATE SALES TAX L C
40140.24 AR/F CANCER IHSURARCE L ¢
4010.25 AsP-LIFE INSURANCE L o]
L o

4016.26 ASP-GTHER
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ACCOUNT DELTY

HUMBER DESCRIPTIDN AsL ISE C/D ACCT
5¢10.27 A/P-UNBILLED TOLLS/COUNTY TAX 3 c
4010.28 A/P-DUAL PARTY RELAY L [~
481D.2% A/E-CDUNTY TAX/0WSLEY COUNTY L [ o4
_astrpo.3o A/P-COUNTY TAX/CLAY COUNTY L c
4810.31 A/P-COUNTY YAX/ESTILL COUNTYY L C
4010.32 A/F-PATRONABE C/C PAYABLE L c
4810.33 A/P-EAST KY TINTERNET L c
4B10.36 A/P~SAVINGS & GC1{K) DEDUCTION L c
4910.35 RETIREHENY-EMPLOYER PORTICH L C
4010.356 A/P«KY LIFELINE SUPPORT L [
4810.37 A/P-STATE LIFELINE CREDIT [ C
4620 CAPITAL CREDITS PAYABLE L c
4030 ADVANCE BILLING & PAYHENTS L C
4030.11 ADV BILL & PYMTS-KY TRS L c
4030.12 ADV BlLi & PYMTS-LDCAL SVC L [
4030.13 ADV BIt{ & PYMTS-LDCAL SVC P/S L C
4030.14 ADV BILL & PYNTS-SPECIAL CIRCUITS L [
4030.15 ADV BILL & PYNTS-CALLING FEATURES L c
4030.16 AW B1LL & PYNTS-FEDERAL ACCESS L Cc
4030.17 ADV BILL L PYMTS-CALLING PLANS L c
4030.18 ADV BILL & PYMTS-KY INFOR MRY L C
403,19 ADV BILL & PYHTS-FOREIGN/EXTRA LIST L c
4035.20 ADV BILL & PYMTS-EQUIPHENT L c
403,21 ADV BILL & PYHTS-INSIDE WIRE L C
4030.22 ADV BILL & PYWTS-IHTERMET PKGS L C
4030.23 ADV BILLING-VOICE KALL L C
4040 CUSTOMER DEPOCSITS L C
4074.1 ACCRUED IHCOME TAX L Cc
4DBd. ] OTHER TAXES ACCRUED-PROPERTY TAX L c
4080.2 OTHER TAXES ACCRUED-ENPLOYERS FICA L C
4080.3 QTHER TAXES ACCRUED-STATE UNEMPLOY L C
4080.4 OTHER TAXES ACCRUED-FED UNEHKP %40 L c
4120.1 OTHER ACCR LIAB-ACCR INT REA HNOTES L Cc
4120.2 ACCRUED TNTEREST-RTB NHOTES L c N
4124.3 OTHER ACCR LTIAB-ACCR INT~CUST DEP L "
4120.4 OTHER ACCR LIAB-ACCR YAC BIRTH HOLI L [
4l20.5 OTHER ACCR LIAB-ACCRLED 510K LERVE L c
4120.46 OTHER TAXES ACCR-JOINT USE RENWTAL L c
4210 FUNDED DEBT-REA NOTES L C
4210,14% RTB MOTES EXECUTED L c
4210.15 FUNDED DEBRT L c
L210.1% FUNDED DEBT-UHADVANCED REA L cC
6210.19 RTE NOTES UNADVANCED L C
4310 ACCUMULATED POSTRETIREMEHNT BEMHEFITS L c
4540, 12 CTHER CAPITAL-M/S SURSCRIBED-UNISSU c
4540, 21 CTHER CAPITAL-6456 MEMBERSHIPS c
4540.22 CYHER CAPITAL-#1D MEHBERSHIPS c
G550, 4 FATRONAGE CAPITAL ASSIGNABLE C HPL
6550.5 PATROHAGE CAPITAL ASSIGNED c
£550.51 PATRONAGE CAPJITAL RETIRED L C
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ACCOUNT

4550.6
5001
5810
5041
5060
5060.1
5080
5084.11
5084.13
5084.21
5084.22
5084.351
S5084.32
S50684.41
5084.42
5044.51
5084 ,52
5054 ,41
5084.71
5p84,12
51140.,1
5ilo.2
5110.2%1
51l0.22
51l0.23
511¢0.3
5110.4
5t11.4
51131.2
5111.3
5111.4
51s1
5230
5240
5260
5266¢.1
52462
5279
5270.1
5270.2
5270,31
527n.%2
53301
6112
él1e.1
6116
6121
6122
£122.1
6124

GEHERAL LEDGER CHART OF ACCOUNTS
ACCOUNT 4 SEQ

DESCRIPTICH AsL

DOMATED CAPITAL

BASIC AREA REVENUE :

PUBLIC TELEPHDNE REVENUE

LOCAL FX REVEWUE

OTHER LOCAL EXCHANGE REVENUE

HIST REV-COLLECTION AGERCY
HETWORK ACCESS REVENUVE

SCB-ACCESS THARGE

SCB-RESTIDUAL CHARGE

CABS-LOCAL TRANSPORT-INTERSTATE
CABS~LOCAL TRAMSPORT-INTRASTATE
CARS-END OFFICE-IMTERSTATE
CABS-END DFFICE-THTRASTATE
CARS-CARRYIER COMMON LIME-INTERSTATE
CABS-CARRIER COMMON LINE-INTRASTATE
CABS-D7A SURCMARGE-INTERSTATE
CABS-D/A SURCHARGE-INTRASTATE
SPECIAL ACCESS SERVICES

CABS-LATE PAYMENT-IRTERSTATE
CABS-LATE PAYMENT-IHTRASTATE
L/D/M REV-MNECA

L/D/K REV-INTERSTATE TOLLS

L/D/H REV-CALLING CARDS

L/D/H REV-INTERSTATE

PREPALD CALLING CARDS

L/D/H REV-INTRASTATE TOLLS
INTRALATA REV-CALLINGS CARDS-PARIS
L/D/K REV-INWARD WATTS REV-INTER
L/D/K REV-DUTWARD WATTS REV-INTRA
L/D/H REV-INTER #g00

L/D/M REV-INTRA #800

OTHER LOWG DISTANCE REVERUE
DIRECTORY REVENUE

REMT REVENUE

MISCELLANEOUS REYENUE

MISC REV-STATEWIDE CREDIT AGENCY
CUSTOMER OPERATIANS REVENUE
CARRIER B & C-3CH

CARRIER B & C-HECA

CARRIER B & C-INTRASTATE BILLING
INTRASTATE B & € INS

TNTERSTATE B & C INS
UNCOLLECTIBLE REV-TELECONMUNICATION
MOTOR VEHICLE EXP

HOYTOR VEWICLE EXP-MGR/QOFC WGR
OTHER HORK EQUIPHENT EXP

LAND & BUILDING EXP

UFFICE EQUIP/FURNITURE EXp
COMPUTER/SOFTHWARE EXPENSE
SOFTWARE HAINTEMNANLCE

mmmmmmm‘-‘KHN-AHMHHHMHﬁ—ﬂHI-Il-l!-lllﬂ)-IHHHﬁﬂnﬂNNHHHHHHHMHﬂHH
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ACCOUNT ¥ SEQ

PAGE &
GLARFL

DFLT
ACCT

ACCOUNT
HUMRER DESCRIPTION AZL
6125 HICROFICHE EQUIPHENT EXP
€212 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC EXP
6215.1 ELECTRO-MECHANICAL EXFP
6231 RADID SYSTEMES EXP
8232 CIRCUIT EQUIPMENY EXP
£351 PURLIC TELEPHONE TERM EQUIP EXP
6411 POLES EXP
6411.1} POLE LINE EXP-UTILITY CLEARING SVC
6421 AERIAL CABLE EXP
66211 AERIAL DROP EXPENSE
6421.2 FIBER OPTIC CABLE EXP
64723 BURIED CABLE EXP
£42%.1 BURIED CROP EXPENSE
6431 AERTAL WIRE EXP
6512 PROVISIONING EXFP
€531 POWER EXP
6534 PLANT OPERATIOHS ADMIN EXP
6535 GENERAL ENGINEERIHG EXPENSE
&5490 ACCESS EXPENSE (USAC)
6581 DEPRECIATION EXP P/I/S
6541 .1 DEPRECIATION EXP-GENERAL
5563 AKDRTIZATION EXP EXTRA RETIREMENT
£615.1 PRODUCT ADVERTISING-GENERAL
6613,2 PRODUCT ADVERTISING-DIRECTORY
6521 CALL CDOMPLETION SERVICE
&623 CUSTOMER SERVICES
6623.1 CUSTOMER SERVICES-CARS
6623.2 CUSTOMER SERVICES-EQUAL ACCESS
&623.3 CUSTOMER SERVICES-ANSWERING SERVICE
&6711.1 EXECUTIVE -MANAGER
&711.2 EXECUTIVE-QOFFICE HANAGER
&712 STRATEGIC PLANNING EXP
6721 ACCOUNTING & FIKRANCE
6723 HUHAN RESDURCES EXP
6726 PROCUREMENT
6728.1 OTHER & & A-SALARY
6728.10 DTHER & & AR-LAWYER
6728.11 OTHER € & A-HISCELLANEDUS
6728.12 OTHER 6 & A-RETIRED ENP HEALTH INS
6728.13 OTHER € & A-DIRECTORS' HEALTH 1hKS
6728.14 OTHER G & A-ADMIN EXP
8728.2 OTHER G & A~OFFICE SUPPLIES
6728.3 OTHER G & A-INSURAMCE EXP
§728.% OTHER G & A-DIRECTORS® FEES
§728.5 ATHER G & A-DIRECTORS* TRAVEL
6728.6 OTHER & X A-MENBERSHIP DUES
6720.7 OTHER G & A-INVENYORY
&720.8 OTHER G & A-AUDIT
6728.9 OTHER G & A-ANNUAL HEETING
7220 FEDERAL INCOHE TAX

mHEImmmammMmmmmmMmmmmAmmMMMAamMMmMMmMmmmmMmmmammMmmmmmiMmmmmmmmmm .
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ACCOUNT
NUNBER

7230
72450.1
7240.3
7320
7320.1
1326.2
7340

73540

7370

1420

7430

751¢
781¢0,1
7541

79070

7901

7902

79403
7990528011
7990528012
7990528013
7990528014
7990528015
7990528016
7990528017
79905280)8
799052801¢%
799052B0C20
7990528021
799853011
799062311
799062312
799063111
799063112
799063113
79906351
799063511
799045611
79906713
79906713])
7990671352
7990672815
799072402
?99
#95999999%

GENERAL LEDGER CHART OF ACCOUNWTS
ACCOUNT & SEQ

DESCRIPTION AL

STATE AND LOGAL TAXES
PROPERTY TAXES

OTHER TAXES

INTEREST INCDME

INT INC-INY DN EXCISE TAX REFUND
THTEREST-INSTALLKENT BILLING
INTEREST DURING CONSTRUCTION
HON-DPER INC-PROFIT IH PARTRERSHIP
SPECIAL CHARGES-COMNTRIBUTIONS
HDN-DFER 1NC-FEDERAL INCOME TAX
STATE 1NCOME TaX

INTEREST ON FUNDED DEBT

INTEREST ON RTB HOTES

OTHER IKTEREST DEDUCTIONS

HOURS L LARDE

BENEFITS

NON-PRODUCTIVE TINE

PLANT ABSENT SI1CK TIME

NON-REG INC-LEASE REY-STAT APPAR
NON-REG INC-INSIDE WIRE

NON-REC INC-SERVICE CHARGES
NON-REG TNC-SALES REVEHUE
NON-REG INC-TINTERNET S/C

NON-REG INC-INTERMET SOF TWARE
HON-REG INC-INTERMET-MONTHLY ClSS
CREDIT ON INTERMET TOLL-BNVL
NOHW-REG REV SALE OF POLES
NOH-REG INC VOICE HAIL

HON-REG INC-CELLULAR SALES
UNCOLLECTIBLE REV-TELECOMMUNICATION
NON-REG INC-INSTALL-I/S WIRE EXP
NOR-REG INC-INSTALLS/REMOVALS
HOH-REG INC-REPAIR OF PHORES
HOR-REG INC-MAINTENANCE EXP
HON-REG INC-COST DF GOGDS SOLD
NOK-REGC INC-PAYSTATIONS

HOK-REE INC PAYSTATION-NONEY
NON-REG INC-DEPRECIATIGH
INTERNET SOFTWARE-PURCHASE
OFFICE SALARIES-INTERMEY
INTERNET CHARGES

NON-REG IMNC-OTHER

HON-REG INC-PROFPERTY TAXES

DUHMY ACCOUNT - A
TEMP FOR EXCHANGE FILE

176 c/D
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GLAGRYL

DFLT
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GENERAL LEDGER CHART OF ACCOUNTS

JOURNAL SOURCE CODES

DESCRIPTION

PAGE
GLAQ%]

L]

BG
CR
1s
PO
RC
sC
SL
xXx
0l

45
a4
05
14

14
15
20
25
30
33
35
LY
45
50
&0
&1
62
64
65
68
69
1t

BACKORDER ADJUSTMENT
CREDIT ON SAaLE

1SSUE

PURCHASE OROER

RECEIPT

STANDARD COST ADJUSTHENT
SALE

GENERAL ADJUSTHENT

FIXED JOURWAL ENTRIES
WORK ORDERS

PAYROLL

DAILY DEP/MNTHLY BILLING
CABS

REVENUE JOURMAL

REVENUE JDURNAL, CABLE
G/L DEPRECIATION DIST.
STAHDARD JOURNAL

GENERAL JOURHAL

PAYROLL JOURMAL

EXEMPT MATERIAL JOURHAL
CLEARING

LABOR DISTRYBUTION
BLANKET W/0 DIST.

W70 DISTRIBUTION

IHITIAL BALANCE ENTRY
CASH RECEIPTS

WHSE/MISCL RECELPTS
MISCL CASH TRANS,
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE JOURNAL
CASH DISBURSEMENT
CONSTRUCTION FUND

EXCISE TAX

PATRONHAGE

BACKQORDADJ
CREDIT
1SSUE
PURCHASES
RECEIPT
STDCOSTAD.
SALES

GEN ADJ
FJE

Wa

P/R

DARMER
CABS
REVENUE JH
REV JR CBL
6/L DEP DT
STHD JRL
GJL
PAYRDLL JR
EXE MAT JR
CLEARTHG
LABOR DIST
BLNX ws/0 0O
W0 DISTR
INI BAL E
CASH REC
WH/MIS REC
MISC CSH 7T
AP JOURNAL
CASHDISB
CONSTR FHD
EXCISE TAX
PATRONAGE




